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- Voor Uponor persfittingen S-Press en S-Press PLUS
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Technische gegevens
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS

RSK no.

Iltem no NRF

Item no LVI

Iltem maateenheid
Hoeveelheid verpakking 1
Hoeveelheid verpakking 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Weight

Iltem Unit Width
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4021598100138
04021598100138
045498116
1876991
5071851
1725923

st.

1

216
06414905433483
06414900310123
15

40

1,91

105
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